[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

- 0.1
20.09
2
20.08
(&)
50.07
O
£0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0

1 -

i

.

0.8l
107

10 0?
TP vertr (cr%)

Efficiend

ttoar-]

W_ste|
uareNewz stg
uareNew3_ste|

ate_step?2 t g
ategut uareNe
ateCutChi
ateCutChi

MaSEL-TTEWJEOTIT
tibar- Hasel-newgeom
tthar

2 -Phasel—new eom
2_tthar-| Rasel»ne eom
BZ‘tt ar-B asel-newgeom

N 0.2
20.18
)
>0.16
>
g C
$0.14F
(&) L
£0.12F
[J]
0.1F
0.08F
0.06F
0.04F
0.02

Ratio

10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

0

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |

N 0.2r " T T T
> o . : :
B 0.8t fif oo O P .
£ E : : :
S0.16F e i SR S e o
L0.24F bl beeede e .
P _ : : :
<T0JH 1) SRS | NS RN PR S -
k) Lo :
@] o H . .
= O e I S ARRRELEE R RRRREELEEN AEREED Beeeee
o F : : : :
0.08F -+ fibtendenen P - ERTRR SRS
0.06F %q;ﬁ" -----------
0.04F AL
0.02F #llg el
[ I
ke :
RS TR U SN | S ) U I 1 s o | 1 .
@ :
10 15 20

5
Sim. PV z (cm)




	Contents
	Page 1


